STUDENTS FEEDBACK
D.L.S. P.G. COLLEGE, BILASPUR (C.G.)

FORM-I (Session: 2017-18)
This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the faculty, teaching, learning and
evaluation facilities and services provided for creating conducive atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information
provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme
of studies / institution.
1. Name of the Student :
2. Class
3. Department :
Directions: For each item please indicate your level of satisfaction with following statement by choosing a score between 1
and 4

Total no of Student Participated: 1553

(1. Excellent, 2. Good, 3.Fair, 4.Poor)

S.No. 32.31 1 2 3 4

The syllabus of your programme (Class) is up-to-date and satisfactory

1 3ITAAT el BT UTGUhH JHed- TIH Ao © | 692 | 348 | 215 | 82
2 %;;ez;_:;l;‘ g}%%p:;%s ;}_:Ie %I;tié‘;%y%albus in time. 248 | 489 | 230 | 86
3 %ﬁﬁ;? rﬁqi%i%iie%?%% agd;ﬁ‘;e?%i%t‘;%‘agﬁ' 652 | 510 | 298 | 93
4 grlgée%rgp;guéa;%t%i class. 717 | 577 | 194 | 65
5| e %”%ﬁé“é?%‘;%?;ﬁ;? sy reesete 605 | 565 | 281 | 102
6 | Rurw 1 BT ® W e e v e A 4| 698|532 | 274 | 49
T | v o e oy & CQCQS%E%; ot G 719 | 530 | 243 | 61
8 ;:‘;O%icggsgis;rggn%?g Tlre conducted as per schedule. 762 | 467 | 257 | &7

The prescribed book/reading materials are available in the library.

? e | B @) fhdd Ud sremas Al SucTed ® | 677 | 517 | 261 | 98

Reading room and common room are available in the library.

10 S H 37egy Pl UG hiA- ®F Sudlel B |

726 | 527 | 237 63

Available reading space in library is satisfactory.
W s 3 s o qafe 2 631 | 476 | 352 ) 94

The Library staff are cooperative and helpful.

12 AT TCh FEANT BT 2 | 649 | 475 | 302 | 127
13 Internet facg%:_i ege;(xa;ljbgég;hjqccingsl 664 | 501 | 295 93
14 ;%%ffg e;%f%g’;nﬁfgfhc?g(;%j;r%)hiﬁfm| BT B | 661 | 439 | 347 | 106
15 %g/ga;}%?;n%r%}%%igﬁc and properly maintained. 672 | 541 | 258 82
17 ?leueaa\_l;dglr%%n%w%%rg%v%%egfpartment and on the campus. 669 | 304 | 312 | 268

Grievances/problems are redressed/solved well in time.
18 | ot o Riomt v R W OY PRI @ o | 636 | 703 | 173 | 41




The classrooms are clean and well maintained.

19 FATT ©F A% Td Ih SRIT IG—IENd fhar Sirdm 2 | 652 | 627 | 185 | 89
The campus is congenial to learning.

20| Eifererm URER o UoT @ forl arad B | 763 | 557 | 172 | 61

21 The campus has adequate power supply. 652 | 330 | 347 | 224

qEere ¥ fastel dAwie yafe vedl 8 |

Representation based on the average of overall analysis of aforementioned 21 Question’s

Fair, 16.38 %

Good, 32.52 %

Any other comment (s) :

Poor, 6.6 %

Total No of Students — 1553

Average percentage — 6.6 % of students - Poor

16.38 % of students - fair
32.52 % of students - Good

44.5% of students - Excellent

Excellent, 44.5%




